© 2005 Microtek Medical, Inc. ISODrape® and Lingeman® are registered trademarks
of Microtek Medical, Inc. Microban® is a registered trademark of Microban Products Company, Inc.
LIT013260
In USA:
Microtek Medical, Inc.
512 Lehmberg Road
Columbus, MS 39702 USA
Phone: (662) 327-1863

pouch 20" X 19" (51 X 48 cm) w/filter and drainage port.
Also available non-sterile as product #1-0275N, packaged 25/case.
How to order.
For product information in the United States, call 800-886-8795 or to place an order, call 800-824-3027.
For product information or to place an order in Europe and the Middle East, call our United Kingdom office at +44 1782
561911. In all other countries, call our U.S. office at +1 662-244-3192 or fax  +1 662-244-3198. Or visit our website at
www.microtekmed.com to review our online catalog, or contact your sales representative. Remember, the items featured
in this catalog are just a small sample of the complete spectrum of Microtek Medical equipment draping solutions.
1-0276 Lingeman Endo Bladder Suspension Pack contains: One Lingeman
Endo Bladder Suspension Drape, One Suction Tubing 0.25" X 20'
(0.6 X 610 cm) and One Back Table Cover/Outerwrap 50" X 90"
(127 X 229 cm)
1-0425PP 3 in1 Drape 105" X 100" (267 X 254 cm) w/ 3" X 7" (8 X 18 cm)
aperture w/ adhesive, leggings, 2 poly ties, PerfectPouchTM fluid
collection pouch 24" X 18" (61 X 46 cm) w/ filter and drainage port.
1-0425 3 in 1 Drape 105" X 100" (267 X 254cm) w/ 3" X 7" (8 X 18 cm)
aperture w/ adhesive, leggings, 2 poly ties, fluid collection pouch
24" X 18" (61 X 46 cm) w/ filter and drainage port.
1-0426 Lingeman 3 in 1 Pack Contains: One Lingeman 3 in 1 Drape,
One suction tubing 0.25" X 12' (0.64 X 366 cm), and One Back
Table Cover/Outerwrap 50" X 90" (127 X 229 cm)
1-0657 Lingeman GYN Surgery Drape 107" X 130" (272 X 330 cm)
w/10.5" X 10.5" (27 X 27 cm) abdominal aperture w/adhesive,
4" X 4" (10 X 10 cm) perineal aperture w/adhesive, clear anesthesia
screen, armboard covers, leggings, 2-poly ties, cord holders,
modesty flap, and fluid collection pouch 20" X 19" (51 X 48 cm)
w/ filter and drainage port. 2 unattached dual laparoscopy
instrument pockets.
1-0658 Lingeman GYN Surgery Pack Contains: Two Absorbent Towels,
1 Mayo Stand Cover, 1 Under Buttocks Drape, 1 Suction
Tubing 0.25" X 20' (0.64 X 610 cm), One Lingeman GYN Surgery
Drape, 2 Dual Laparoscopy Instrument Pouches, and One Back
Table Cover/Outerwrap 50" X 90" (127 X 229 cm)
13-11131PP Lingeman TUR Drape w/ Latex Free Finger Cot 105" X 110"
(267 X 279 cm) w/ 3" X 7" (8 X 18 cm) aperture w/ adhesive,
leggings, clear anesthesia screen, 2 poly ties, 1 latex free fingercot,
and  PerfectPouchTM fluid collection pouch 24" X 18"
(61 X 46 cm)  w/ filter and drainage port.
6
10
10
6
6
4
8
8
6
6
8
10
10
6
13-11131 Lingeman TUR Drape w/ Latex Free Finger Cot 105" X 110"
(267 X 279 cm) w/ 3" X 7" (8 X 18 cm) aperture w/ adhesive,
leggings, clear anesthesia screen, 2 poly ties, 1 latex free
fingercot, and  fluid collection pouch 24" X 18" (61 X 46 cm)
w/ filter and drainage port.
13-11132 Lingeman TUR Pack Contains: Two Absorbent Towels,
One Suction Tubing 0.25" X 20' (0.64 X 610 cm), One Lingeman
TUR Drape, One Back Table Cover/Outerwrap 50" X 90"
(127 X 229 cm)
13-11134 Lingeman TUR Pack Contains: Two Absorbent Towels,
One Suction Tubing 0.25" X 20' (0.64 X 610 cm), One 1'
(30.5 cm) Tubing with Y Connectors, One Lingeman TUR Drape,